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ST-Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

ST-series features 
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ST-series items 

07 08

ST100-1440W 

ST-series application
Indoor 

outdoor
 stadium, sport 
field

 courts, playgrounds, highway, 
high

 mast, airport, seaport, 
,park, 

square, tunnel, security 

Item No. LAL-ST-1440W LAL-ST-1200W LAL-ST-960W 
LAL-ST-800W 

LAL-ST-720WB 
LAL-ST-600WB 

LAL-ST-480WB 
LAL-ST-400WB 

LAL-ST-
300WA 

LAL-ST-240W 
/ 200WA 

LAL-ST-120W 
/ 100WA 

Power 1440W 1200W 960W/800W 720W / 600W 480W / 400W 300W 240W/200W 120W/100W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle 20°/ 40° / 60 °/ 90°/ 120°/ 100*140°/P50 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Surge 
Protection SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050 / CREE XTE; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens 

Light 
efficiency 150-160Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net 
Weight 28.38Kg 22.85Kg 19.62Kg 13.19Kg 9.3Kg 6..72Kg 5.63Kg 2.41Kg 

ST-series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel, light tower, security. 



ST-Rotating Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

ST-series features 

ST-series items 

08

ST600-1440WU 

ST-series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel, security. 

Item No. LAL-ST-1440WU LAL-ST-1200WU 
LAL-ST-1000WU 

LAL-ST-960WU 
LAL-ST-800WU 

LAL-ST-720WU 
LAL-ST-600WU 

Power 1440W 1200W / 1000W 960W / 800W 720W / 600W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 20°/ 40° / 60 °/ 90°/ 120°/ 100*140°/ P50 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Surge Protection SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050 / CREE XTE; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens 

Light efficiency 150-160Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

www.ledalot.com 



FR- Series Light 
Distribution Curve 

FR-series items 

07 08

FR300-1600W 

FR-series Features 

Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, park, square, tunnel, landscape. 

Item No. LAL-FR-1600W LAL-FR-1000W LAL-FR-600W LAL-FR-500W LAL-FR-400W LAL-FR-300W 

Power 1600W 100W 600W 500W 400W 300W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 30°/ 45° / 60 °/ 90° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 0-10V / Dali dimmable 

Surge 
Protection 

SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ;   Lumileds SMD5050 ; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical PC Lens 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W 170Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK09 / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

FR-series application 

www.ledalot.com 



ST-H Series 
Light Distribution Curve 
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ST-series items 

07 08

ST300-1500WH 

ST-H series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel。 

Item No. LAL-ST-1500WH LAL-ST-1000WH LAL-ST-900WH LAL-ST-600WH LAL-ST-500WH LAL-ST-300WH 

Power 1500W 1000W 900W 600W 500W 300W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 20°/ 40° / 60 °/ 90°/P50 Asymmetric 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable by DALI/Zigbee /DMX control 

Surge 
Protection SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050/ 3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens + Reflector 

Light 
efficiency 160Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 29Kg 22.51Kg 28.12Kg 18.6Kg 9.97Kg 9.63Kg 



ST-G Series Light 
Distribution Curve 
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ST-series items 
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ST100-1440WG 

ST-G series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel 

Item No. LAL-ST-1440WG LAL-ST-1200WG LAL-ST-960WG 
LAL-ST-800WG 

LAL-ST-720WG 
LAL-ST-600WG 

LAL-ST-480WG 
LAL-ST-400WG 

LAL-ST-240WG 
LAL-ST-200WG 

Power 1440W 1200W 960W/800W 720W / 600W 480W / 400W 240W/200W 

Input 
Voltage 

100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 20°/ 40° / 60 °/ 90°/ 120°/ 100*140°/P50 Asymmetric 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable by DALI/Zigbee /DMX control 

Surge 
Protection 

SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050/ 3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens + Reflector 

Light 
efficiency 150-160Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 25.67Kg 20.81Kg 17.73Kg 11.87Kg 8.02Kg 4.32Kg 

Accessories 



TL-C Series 
Light Distribution Curve 
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ST-series items 
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TL100-600WC 

TL-C series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel 

Item No. LAL-TL-600WC LAL-TL-500WC LAL-TL-400WC LAL-TL-300WC LAL-TL-200WC LAL-TL-100WC 

Power 600W 500W 400W 300W 200W 100W 

Input 
Voltage 

100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 20°/ 40° / 60 °/ 90° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable by DALI/Zigbee /DMX control 

Surge 
Protection 

SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050/ 3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens + Reflector 

Light 
efficiency 150Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 12.03Kg 9.55Kg 8.96Kg 6..21Kg 5.43Kg 2.3Kg 

Accessories 



C LED Flood light 
Series Light 
Distribution Curve 

C -series features 

www.ledalot.com 

C series items 

ST400-1000WC 

C -series application 
Indoor outdoor sport field courts, play grounds, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel, advertising board, landscape. 

Item No. LAL-ST-1000WC LAL-ST-750WC LAL-ST-600WC LAL-ST-500WC LAL-ST-400WC 

Power 1000W 750W 600W 500W 400W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 15° / 30 / 60° / 90 °/ P6 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM/ DMX dimmable 

SPD SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; SMD2835; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  ADC12 Die casting aluminum heat sink + PC lens 

Light efficiency 160-180Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 / IK09 / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / CE RoHS / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 11.8Kg 10.3Kg 10.3Kg 9.1Kg 8.9Kg 

15° 30° 60° 90° P6 



C LED Flood light 
Series Light 
Distribution Curve 

15° 

C -series features 

www.ledalot.com 

C series items 

ST50-250WC 

C -series application 
Indoor outdoor sport field courts, play grounds, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel, advertising board, landscape. 

Item No. LAL-ST-250WC LAL-ST-200WC LAL-ST-180WC LAL-ST-150WC LAL-ST-120WC LAL-ST-100WC 
LAL-ST-50WC 
LAL-ST-60WC 

Power 250W 200W 180W 150W 120W 100W 50W/60W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 15° / 30 / 60° / 90 ° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM/ DMX dimmable 

SPD SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; SMD2835; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  ADC12 Die casting aluminum heat sink + PC lens 

Light efficiency 160-180Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 / IK09 / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / CE RoHS / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 3.6Kg 3.6Kg 3.2Kg 3.2Kg 3Kg 3Kg 2.3Kg 

30° 60° 90° 



ST-E Series Light 
Distribution Curve 

ST-E series features 
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ST-series items 
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ST100-1440WD 

ST-E series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel。 

Item No. LAL-ST-1500WE LAL-ST-1200WE LAL-ST-900WE LAL-ST-600WE LAL-ST-300WE 

Power 1500W 1200W 900W 600W 300W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 10°/ 20° / 40 °/ 60°/P50 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Surge Protection SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050 / CREE XTE; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens 

Light efficiency 160Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 21Kg 16.36Kg 14.75Kg 9.03Kg 6.31Kg 



FL-Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

7° 15° 30° 60° 90° 120° 
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FL-series items 

07 08

FL400-1800W 

Item No. LAL-FL-2000WH LAL-FL-1500WH LAL-FL-1000WH LAL-FL-500WH 

Power 2000W 1500W 1000W 500W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 15°/ 30° / 60 / 90°/ 120°/ P50 / T2 / T3 / T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 0-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Surge Protection SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ;   Lumileds SMD5050; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting Aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens +Tempered Glass 

Size(mm) 762*966*122 762*736*122 762*504*122 L762*273*122 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W; 170Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08 / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

FL-series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel, light tower, security. 

P50° T2 T3 T4 



TL-3 Series 
Light Distribution Curve 
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TL series items 

07 08

TL100-1000W-3 

Item No. LAL-TL-1000W3 LAL-TL-800W3 LAL-TL-600W3 LAL-TL-500W3 LAL-TL-400W3 LAL-TL-300W3 LAL-TL-200W3 LAL-TL-100W3 

Power 1000W 800W 600W 500W 400W 300W 200W 100W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle 30° / 60 °/ 90° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

SPD SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical PC Lens 

Light 
efficiency 140Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK09. / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

TL-3 series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel, light tower, security. 

Installations & Parts 



Slim LED Flood Light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 

www.ledalot.com 

FL series items 

FL30-600WK 

FL-series application 
Indoor outdoor sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, advertising board, landscape. 

Item No. LAL-FL-
600WK 

LAL-FL-
500WK 

LAL-FL-
400WK 

LAL-FL-
300W/ 
240WK 

LAL-FL-
200WK 

LAL-FL-
150WK 

LAL-FL-
100WK 

LAL-FL-
50WK 

LAL-FL-
30WK 

Power 600W 500W 400W 
300W/ 
240W 

200W 150W 100W 50W 
30W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle 15°/30°/60°/90°/120°/T2/T3/ 60*120°/30*90°(P50) 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 0-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

SPD SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV 

Driver 
/LEDs PF: >0.9/Meanwell / Sosen / Moso/ Done/ Philips; SMD3030/2835; Ra70/80 

Materials  Die aluminum heat sink + Tempered glass + Anti UV PC lens 

Light 
efficiency 

150m/W; 170Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08 // 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net 
Weight 12Kg                10.8Kg 8Kg 5.3Kg                 3.5Kg 3.2Kg 2.3Kg 1.5Kg 1.3 

Billboard 



Slim FL Series Light 
Distribution Curve 

Installations 

www.ledalot.com 

FL series items 

FL10-400WC 

FL-series application 
Indoor outdoor sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, advertising board, landscape. 

Item No. LAL-FL-
400WC 

LAL-FL-
300WC 

LAL-FL-
200WC 

LAL-FL-
150WC 

LAL-FL-
100WC 

LAL-FL-
50WC 

LAL-FL-
30WC 

LAL-FL-
20WC 

LAL-FL-
10WC 

Power 400W 300W 200W 150W 100W 50W 30W 20W 10W 

Input 
Voltage 200-265V / 120VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor PIR Sensor 

CRI Ra80 

Driver 
/LEDs IC Dirver / Epistar SMD2835 

Materials Die aluminum heat sink + Tempered Glass 

Light 
efficiency 100Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 3 years warranty 

120° 

Billboard 



ST-Series Light 
Distribution Curve 

ST-series features 

www.ledalot.com 

ST-series items 

07 08

ST100-1440WD 

ST-series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel 

Item No. LAL-ST-1440W LAL-ST-1200WD LAL-ST-960WD 
LAL-ST-800WD 

LAL-ST-720WD 
LAL-ST-600WD 

LAL-ST-480WD 
LAL-ST-400WD 

Power 1440W 1200W 960W / 800W 720W / 600W 480W / 400W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 10°/ 20° / 40 °/ 60°/P50 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Surge Protection SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050 / CREE XTE; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens 

Light efficiency 150-160Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 21Kg 16.36Kg 14.92Kg 8.86Kg 7.37Kg 



ST-Series Light 
Distribution Curve 

ST-series features 

www.ledalot.com 

ST-series items 

07 08

ST200-720WC 

ST-series application 
Indoor outdoor stadium, sport field courts, playground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel, security. 

Item No. LAL-ST-720WC LAL-ST-600WC LAL-ST-480WC 
LAL-ST-400WC 

LAL-ST-300WC LAL-ST-240WC 
LAL-ST-200WC 

Power 720W 600W 480W / 400W 300W 240W / 200W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 20°/ 40° / 60 °/ 90°/ 120°/ 100*140°/P50 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Surge Protection SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050 / CREE XTE; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens 

Light efficiency 150-160Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 13.12Kg 11.97Kg 8.75Kg 6.81Kg 2.83Kg 



TL-D Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

TL-series features 

www.ledalot.com  

TL series items 

TL50-1000W 

TL-series application 
Indoor outdoor sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel, road, advertising board, landscape. 

Item No. LAL-TL-
1000W 

LAL-TL-
800W 

LAL-TL-
600W 

LAL-TL-
500W 

LAL-TL-
400W 

LAL-TL-
240W 

LAL-TL-
200W 

LAL-TL-
150W 

LAL-TL-
100W 

LAL-TL-
50W 

Power 1000W 800W 600W 500W 400W 

LAL-TL-

300W 

240W 200W 150W 100W 50W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle 60° / 90 °/ 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

SPD SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Extruded aluminum heat sink 

Light 
efficiency 140Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net 
Weight 19.16 Kg 17.28 Kg 12.02 Kg 10.71 Kg 8.64Kg 6.01Kg 5.39Kg 4.32Kg 3.25Kg 2.31Kg 1.98Kg 

60° 90° 

300W 



TL-S Series Light 
Distribution Curve 

TL-S series Features 

www.ledalot.com  

TL-D series items 

TL50W-600WS 

TL-series application 
Indoor outdoor sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, tunnel, road, advertising board, landscape. 

Item No. LAL-TL-
600WS 

LAL-TL-
500WS 

LAL-TL-
400WS 

LAL-TL-
300WS 

LAL-TL-
150WS 

Power 600W 500W 400W 300W 

LAL-TL-

50WS 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle 30° / 60° / 90° / 120° / P50 / T2/T3/T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

SPD SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting Aluminum Heat Sink + Optics Lens + Tempered Glass 

Light 
efficiency Lumileds SMD3030 140Lm/W; SMD5050 160LM/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net 
Weight 17.5 Kg 15.2 Kg 12.9Kg                9.3Kg                    7.9Kg                  6.8Kg                 5.7Kg                  4.5Kg                  3.35Kg 

240W 200W 150W 100W 50W 

LAL-TL-
100WS 

LAL-TL-
200WS 

LAL-TL-
240WS 



L2 LED street light Series 

SL series Features 

www.ledalot.com  

SL series items 

SL60-240W 

SL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-240WL2 LAL-SL-200WL2 LAL-SL-150WL2 LAL-SL-100WL2 LAL-SL-75W LAL-SL-60W 

Power 240W 200W 150W 100W 75W 60W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle T2/T3/T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor 3 pins / 5 pins / 7 pins NEMA base / Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali dimmable ; LoraWan / Zigbee / Zhaga City Smart Control 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens + Tempered glass 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W; Tool Free Opening 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

ZHAGA standard extension receptacle and cap NEMA standard receptacle and 
cap 



L LED street light Series 

SL series Features 

ZHAGA standard extension receptacle and cap NEMA standard receptacle and cap 

www.ledalot.com  

SL series items 

SL30-240W 

SL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-240W LAL-SL-200W LAL-SL-150W LAL-SL-120W LAL-SL-100W LAL-SL-75W LAL-SL-60W LAL-SL
-50W/40W 

Power 240W 200W 150W 120W 100W 75W 60W 50W/40W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle T2/T3/T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor 3 pins / 5 pins / 7 pins NEMA base / Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali dimmable ; LoraWan / Zigbee / Zhaga City Smart Control 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens + Tempered glass 

Light 
efficiency 140Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net 
Weight 11.5Kg                11.5Kg 7.2Kg 6.13Kg 6Kg 5.9Kg 3.3Kg 3.2Kg 



G LED street light Series 

SL series Features 
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SL series items 

SL60-240W 

SL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-300WG LAL-SL-204WG LAL-SL-200WG LAL-SL-150WG LAL-SL-100WG LAL-SL-75WG LAL-SL-50WG 

Power 300W 240W 200W 150W 100W 75W 50W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle T2/T3/T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor 3 pins / 5 pins / 7 pins NEMA base / Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali dimmable ; LoraWan / Zigbee / Zhaga City Smart Control 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens + Tempered glass 

Light 
efficiency 150Lm/W; Tool Free Opening 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

ZHAGA standard extension receptacle and cap NEMA standard receptacle and cap 



E LED street light Series 

SL series Features 
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SL series items 

SL60-240W 

SL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-200WE LAL-SL-150WE LAL-SL-120WE LAL-SL-100WE LAL-SL-75WE LAL-SL-50WE 

Power 200W 150W 120W 100W 75W 50W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle T2/T3/T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor 3 pins / 5 pins / 7 pins NEMA base / Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali dimmable ; LoraWan / Zigbee / Zhaga City Smart Control 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens + Tempered glass 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W; Tool Free Opening 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

ZHAGA standard extension receptacle and cap NEMA standard receptacle and cap 



S LED street light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 
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SL series items 

SL40-200WS2 

SL-S series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-
200WS2 

LAL-SL-
150WS2 

LAL-SL-
120WS2 

LAL-SL-
100WS2 

LAL-SL-
80WS2 

LAL-SL-
60WS2 

LAL-SL-
40WS2 

Power 200W 150W 120W 100W 80W 60W 40W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle T2 / T3 / T4 / 60° / 90 °/ 120 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor 3 pins / 5 pins / 7 pins NEMA base / Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali dimmable ; LoraWan / Zigbee / Zhaga City Smart Control 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens + Tempered glass 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W; 170Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Mounting Φ60mm pole mounting 



N LED street light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 

SL-N series Size: 
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SL series items 

SL30-240WN 

SL-N series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-
240WN 

LAL-SL-
200WN 

LAL-SL-
150WN 

LAL-SL-
120WN 

LAL-SL-
100WN 

LAL-SL-
70WN 

LAL-SL-
50WN 

LAL-SL-
30WN 

Power 240W 200W 150W 120W 100W 70W 50W 30W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle T2 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor 3 pins / 5 pins / 7 pins NEMA base / Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM / dimmable by Zigbee /DMX control 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens 

Light 
efficiency 170Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net 
Weight 2.7Kg 2.61Kg 2.21Kg 1.93Kg 1.89Kg 1.63Kg 1.54Kg 1.15Kg 



L LED street light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 
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SL series items 

SL40-200WN2 

SL-N series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-
200WN2 

LAL-SL-
150WN2 

LAL-SL-
120WN2 

LAL-SL-
100WN2 

LAL-SL-
80WN2 

LAL-SL-
60WN2 

LAL-SL-
40WN2 

Power 200W 150W 120W 100W 80W 60W 40W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle T2 /T3 / 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor 3 pins / 5 pins / 7 pins NEMA base / Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali dimmable ; LoraWan / Zigbee / Zhaga City Smart Control 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical Lens 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Mounting Φ60mm pole / wall bracket mounting 



LED street light Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

SL-C series Features 
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SL series items 

SL30-200WC 

SL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-200WC LAL-SL-150WC LAL-SL-100WC LAL-SL-80WC LAL-SL-60WC LAL-SL-50WC LAL-SL-30WC 

Power 200W 150W 100W 80W 60W 50W 30W 

Input 
Voltage 110V/ 1605-265V 50/60Hz 

Beam angle T1/T2/T3/T4/T5 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; SMD2835;  Ra70 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optics lens + Tempered Glass 

Light 
Efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 3 years warranty 

Net Weight 3.13Kg 2.73Kg 2.73Kg 1.75Kg 1.75Kg 1.15Kg 1.15Kg 



LED street light Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

SLB-series Features 
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SLB series items 

SLB70-300W 

SLB-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SLB-01 LAL-SLB-01-2 LAL-SLB-02 LAL-SLB-03 LAL-SLB-04 LAL-SLB-05 

Power 300W 240W 200W 150W 100W 70W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle Type III/IV/V 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + PC lena 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 13.06Kg 11.04Kg 8.51Kg 6.57Kg 5.52Kg 4.3Kg 

III IV V 

Die casting heat sink 

180° 

Rotatable bracket 

Photocell Sensor / Pre-program Time Sensor 

High Performance Power Driver 



Photocell Sensor / Pre-program Time Sensor 

Die casting heat sink 

180° 

Rotatable bracket 

L LED street light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 

SL-L series Features 
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SL series items 

SL30-300WL 

SL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-
300WL3 

LAL-SL-
240WL3 

LAL-SL-
200WL3 

LAL-SL-
150WL3 

LAL-SL-
100WL3 

LAL-SL-
80WML3 

LAL-SL-
60WML3 

LAL-SL-
30WML3 

Power 300W 240W 200W 150W 100W 80W 60W 30W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle Type II / III 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor 3 pins / 5 pins / 7 pins Photocell sensor; 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + PC Lens + Temepered glass 

Light 
efficiency 150Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net 
Weight 7.9Kg 6.79Kg 6.79Kg 6.13Kg 5.2Kg 5.2Kg 4.3Kg 4.3Kg 

High Performance Power Driver 



Die casting heat sink 

Slim design, easy installation 

LED street light Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

SL-series Features 
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SL series items 

SL50-300WL 

SL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SL-300WL1 LAL-SL-240WL1 LAL-SL-200WL1 LAL-SL-150WL1 LAL-SL-100WL1 LAL-SL-50WL1 

Power 300W 240W 200W 150W 100W 50W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 80*140° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 6.35Kg 5.33Kg 4.79Kg 3.81Kg 3.43Kg 2.96Kg 

80*140° 

High Performance Power Driver 



www.ledalot.com  

PT-Y series items 

07 8

PT40-90WY LED garden light 

PT-series application 

Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

Item No. LAL-PT-90WY LAL-PT-75WY LAL-PT-60WY LAL-PT-50WY LAL-PT-40WY 

Power 90W 75W 60W 50W 40W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 60°/ 90°/ T2 /T3 /T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor; 3/5/7 pins NEMA Base; City Smart control options : Zigbee / LoRaWAN / Zhaga 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  Die casting aluminum heat sink + PC lens + Tempered glass 

Size W460*H515mm 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W; ; Tool Free Opening 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

PT-Mseries items 

PT30-150WM LED garden light 

PT-series application 
Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

Item No. LAL-PT-120WM LAL-PT-100W/90WM LAL-PT-75WM LAL-PT-60WM LAL-PT-50WM LAL-PT-40WM 

Power 120W 100W/90W 75W 60W 50W 40W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 60°/ 90°/ T2 /T3 /T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor; 3/5/7 pins NEMA Base; City Smart control options : Zigbee / LoRaWAN / Zhaga 

Dim 0-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  Die casting aluminum heat sink + PC lens + Tempered glass 

Size W500*H184mm 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W; Tool Free Opening 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08 / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 
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PT-S series items 

07 8

PT40-150WS LED garden light 

PT-series application 

Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

PT-R series items 

PT40-150WR LED garden light 

PT-series application 
Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

Item No. 
LAL-PT

-150W/120WR 
LAL-PT-

100W/90WR LAL-PT-75WR LAL-PT-60WR LAL-PT-50WR LAL-PT-40WR 

Power 150W/120W 100W/90W 75W 60W 50W 40W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 60°/ 90°/ T2 /T3 /T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor; 3/5/7 pins NEMA Base; City Smart control options : Zigbee / LoRaWAN / Zhaga 

Dim 0-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  Die casting aluminum heat sink + PC lens + Tempered glass 

Size W520*H230mm 

Light efficiency 170Lm/W; Tool Free Opening 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08 / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Item No. 
LAL-PT-

150W/120WR 
LAL-PT-

100W/90WR LAL-PT-75WR LAL-PT-60WR LAL-PT-50WR LAL-PT-40WR 

Power 150W/120W 100W/90W 75W 60W 50W 40W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 60°/ 90°/ 120° T2 /T3 /T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor; 3/5/7 pins NEMA Base; City Smart control options : Zigbee / LoRaWAN / Zhaga 

Dim 0-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  Die casting aluminum heat sink + PC lens + Tempered glass 

Size W520*H230mm 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08 / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 
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PT series items 

07 8

PT40-150W LED garden light 

PT-series application 

Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

Item No. LAL-PT-150W3 LAL-PT-120W3 LAL-PT-100W3 LAL-PT-75W3 LAL-PT-60W3 LAL-PT-40W3 

Power 150W 120W 100W 75W 60W 40W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Size 600*377mm 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

PT-series items 

PT30-150W LED garden light 

PT-series application 
Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

Item No. LAL-PT-100WC LAL-PT-80WC LAL-PT-75WC LAL-PT-60WC LAL-PT-50WC LAL-PT-40WC 

Power 100W 90W 75W 60W 40W 60W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 120°/ T2 /T3 /T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Size 591*276mm 

Light efficiency 150Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -40°C --55°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08 / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 
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PR series items 

PR40-150W LED garden light 

0 08

PR-series application 
Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

Item No. LAL-PR-150W LAL-PR-120W LAL-PR-100W LAL-PR-90W LAL-PR-75W LAL-PR-60W LAL-PR-50W LAL-PR-40W 

Power 150W 120W 100W 90W 75W 60W 50W 40W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 150°/ 80*145° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Size 441*357mm 

Light 
efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : --35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

PT series items 

PT40-150W LED garden light 

PT-series application 
Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

Item No. LAL-PT-150W LAL-PT-120W LAL-PT-100W LAL-PT-75W LAL-PT-60W LAL-PT-50W LAL-PT-40W 

Power 150W 120W 100W 

LAL-PT-90W 

90W 75W 60W 50W 40W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 90 °/ 120°/ 80*145° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Size 450*450*524mm 

Light 
efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -40°C --55°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 
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AL series items 
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AL60-150W LED garden light 

AL-series application 
Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

AL series items 

AL30-100W LED garden light 

AL-series application 
Garden, street, road, pathway, yard, parking lot, public area, landscape, decorative lighting etc. 

Item No. LAL-AL-120WD LAL-AL-100WD LAL-AL-75WD LAL-AL-60WD LAL-AL-50W/40WD 

Power 120W 100W 75W 60W 50W/40W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 60°/ 90°/T2/T3/T4 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Extruded aluminum heat sink 

Siize 400*400*662mm 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Item No. LAL-AL-150W LAL-AL-120W LAL-AL-100W LAL-AL-90W LAL-AL-75W LAL-AL-60W 

Power 150W 120W 100W 90W 75W 60W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 150°/ 80*145° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Sensor Photocell sensor 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Size 360*360*504mm 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 



Integrated Bifcial Solar LED Street Light Series 
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SSL-S series items 

SSL-S 

SSL-S series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SSL-400WS LAL-SSL-300WS LAL-SSL-200WS LAL-SSL-100WS 

Power 40W 30W 24W 18W 

Solar Panel 6V 60W 6V 50W 6V 40W 6V 30W 

Lumens Efficiency 7200Lm 6000Lm 4800Lm 3000Lm 

Battery LiFeP04 3.2V 90AH 3.2V 75AH 3.2V 60AH 3.2V 45AH 

Charging Time 6-7 hours(by Sun) 

Working time 12 Hrs & 3-5 rain days 

Mounting height 8-10M 6-8M 6-8M 6-8M 

Controller 12-Hour Intelligent Power Mode: Motion Detected: 100% brightness； No Motion Detected: 
20% brightness； Lighting Duration After Motion Detected: 10 seconds 

Spec. SMD5050 CCT: 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K; Beam angle: 75*150° 
IP66 waterproof / IK08/ 3 years warranty 



Integrated Solar LED Street Light Series 
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SSL-N series items 

SSL-N 30W-150W 

SSL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SSL-150WN LAL-SSL-120WN LAL-SSL-100WN LAL-SSL-60WN LAL-SSL-50WN LAL-SSL-40WN 

Power 150W 120W 100W 60W 50W 40W 

Solar Panel 36V 150W 36V 110W 36V 110W 18V 80W 18V 65W 18W 50W 

Lumens 
Efficiency 180-200Lm/W 

Battery LiFeP04 25.6V 
768WH 

25.6V 
614WH 

25.6V 460WH 12.8V 384WH 12.8V 
230.4WH 3.2V 192WH 

Charging Time 6-7 hours(by Sun) 

Working time 12 Hrs & 3-5 rain days 

Mounting height 10-12M 6-10M 6-10M 6-10M 6-8M 6-8M 

Controller Time control / Induction control / Time + induction control 

Spec. SMD3030 CCT: 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K; Beam angle: 75*150°. / IP66 waterproof / IK08/ 5 years 
warranty 



Integrated Solar LED street light 
Series Light Distribution Curve 
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SSL-H series items 

SSL-H 30W-150W 

SSL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SSL-150W LAL-SSL-120WH LAL-SSL-100WH LAL-SSL-80WH LAL-SSL-60WH LAL-SSL-40WH LAL-SSL-30WH 

Power 150W 120W 100W 80W 60W 40W 30W 

Solar Panel 36V 150W 36V 120W 18V 75W 18V 60W 18V 50W 18V 35W 6V 25W 

Lumens 
Efficiency 180-200Lm/W 

Battery 25.6V 28AH 25.6 22AH 12V 30AH 12V 20AH 12V 16AH 12V 12AH 3.2V 24AH 

Charging Time 6-7 hours(by Sun) 

Working time 12 Hrs & 3-5 rain days 

Mounting height 10-12M 6-10M 6-10M 6-10M 6-8M 6-8M 4-6M 

Controller Time control / Induction control / Time + induction control 

CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K 

180-200Lm/W LEDs 

Slip filter mounting 

Heat Dissipating Hole 

Power Switch 

Solar panel 

PIR Sensor 



Integrated 
Solar

LED street light Series
Light Distribution Curve

www.ledalot.com  

SSL series items 

SSL-12W-120W 

SL-series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area etc. 

Item No. LAL-SSL-
120W 

LAL-SSL-
100W 

LAL-SSL-80W LAL-SSL-60W LAL-SSL-50W LAL-SSL-40W LAL-SSL-30W LAL-SSL-20W LAL-SSL-15W 

Power 120W 100W 80W 60W 50W 40W 30W 20W 15W 

Solar Panel 30V 
170W 

30V 
110W 

30W 
110V 

18V 75W 18V 75W 18V 50W 18V 50W 18V 50W 18V 30W 

Lumens 
Efficiency 

180-200Lm/W 

Battery 12V 
66AH 

12V 54AH 12V 48AH 12V 38AH 12V 31AH 12V 24AH 12V 20AH 12V 18AH 12V 12AH 

Charging 
Time 

6-7 hours(by Sun) 

Working 
time 12 Hrs & 3-5 rain days 

Mounting 
height 6-10M 6-10M 6-10M 6-8M 6-8M 6-8M 4-6M 4-6M 4-6M 

Controller Time control / Induction control / Time + induction control 

CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K 



Integrated Solar LED Flood Light Series 
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SSL-F series items 

SSL-F 20W-60W 

SSL-F series application 
Street, road, pathway, parking lot, highway, high mast, public area , billboard,, garden, park,etc. 

Item No. LAL-SSF-60W LAL-SSF-50W LAL-SSF-40W LAL-SSF-30W LAL-SSF-20W 

Power 60W 50W 40W 30W 20W 

Solar Panel 12.8V 80W 12.8V 60W 12.8V 50W 3.2V 40W 3.2V 30W 

Lumens Efficiency 180Lm/W 

Battery LiFeP04 307.2WH 230.4WH 153.6WH 115.2WH 76.82WH 

Charging Time 6-7 hours(by Sun) 

Working time 12 Hrs & 3-5 rain days 

Mounting height 6-10M 6-10M 6-10M 6-10M 6-8M 

Controller Time control / Induction control / Time + induction control 

Spec. SMD3030 CCT: 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K; Beam angle: 90°/ 120° / T2 / P60 
/ IP66 waterproof / IK08/ 5 years warranty 



Panel LED high bay light Series 
Light Distribution Curve 
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SHB series items 

SHB100-300WE 

SHB-series application 
Indoor sport field courts, warehouse, factory, workshop, store, supermarket, office, meeting room, showroom, etc. 

Item No. LAL-SHB-300WE LAL-SHB-240WE LAL-SHB-200WE LAL-SHB-150WE LAL-SHB-100WE 

Power 300W 240W 200W 150W 100W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Size 585*270*54mm 460*270*54mm 460*270*54mm 360*260*54mm 360*260*54mm 

Beam angle 30°/60°/90° /120°/ P50 / Frosted tempered glass 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 

Sensor 

0-10V / Dali 2 / PWM dimmable by DALI/Zigbee /DMX / Tuya Smart control 

Motion / Daylight Sensor 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell /Philips / Sosen / Lifud / Inventronics driver ; SM3030 ; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials  Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical lens + Tempered glass 

Light efficiency 140Lm/W ; 160Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / IP66 / IK08 / UGR<19 / <25; 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Die casting Aluminum housing 

Tempered glass ( Frosted PC cover options) 

30°/60°/90° /120°/ 30*120°/ 90*120° 



UFO LED high bay light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 

UHB-series Features & Accessories: 
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UHB series items 

UHB100-240WN 

UHB-series application 
Indoor sport field courts, warehouse, factory, workshop, store, supermarket, office, meeting room, showroom, etc. 

Item No. LAL-UHB-01N LAL-UHB-02N LAL-UHB-03N LAL-UHB-04N LAL-UHB-05N 

Power 240W 200W 150W 100W 60W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Size Φ350*178mm Φ310*178mm Φ270*167mm Φ230*157mm Φ230*157mm 

Beam angle 60° / 90 °/ 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali 2 / PWM dimmable by DALI/Zigbee /DMX / Tuya Smart control 

Sensor Motion / Daylight Sensor 

Driver /LEDs Philips / Sosen / Lifud driver ; SMD2835 ; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical lens; Clear PC /Aluminum reflector 

Light efficiency 150LM/W ; 170Lm/W; 190Lm/W; 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / IP65 / IK09 / UGR<19 / <25; 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 3.0Kg 2.5Kg 1.8Kg 1.4Kg 1.4Kg 



UFO LED high bay light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 

UHB-series Features 
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UHB series items 

UHB100-300W 

UHB-series application 
Indoor sport field courts, warehouse, factory, workshop, store, supermarket, office, meeting room, showroom, etc. 

Item No. LAL-UHB-01A LAL-UHB-01 LAL-UHB-02 LAL-UHB-03 LAL-UHB-04 

Power 300W 240W 200W 150W 100W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Size Φ400*143mm Φ400*134mm Φ349*178mm Φ309*178mm Φ273*173mm 

Beam angle 60° / 90 °/ 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable by DALI/Zigbee /DMX / Tuya Smart control / CCT & Power selected 

Sensor Motion / Daylight Sensor 

Driver /LEDs Philips / Sosen / Lifud driver ; SMD2835 ; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical lens; Clear PC /Aluminum reflector 

Light efficiency 150LM/W ; 170Lm/W; 190Lm/W; 210Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / IP65 / IK09 / UGR<19 / <25; 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 3.98Kg 3.53Kg 2.8Kg 2.3Kg 1.9Kg 

Power & CCT adjustable 



Food Factory Grade LED high bay light 
Series Light Distribution Curve 
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UHB series items 

UHB100-200W 

UHB-series application 
Indoor sport field courts, warehouse, factory, workshop, store, supermarket, office, meeting room, showroom, etc. 

Item No. LAL-UHB-02X LAL-UHB-03X LAL-UHB-04X 

Power 200W-150W-100W 150W-120W-100W 100W-80W-60W 

Input Voltage 100-277V 50/60Hz 

Size Φ345*143mm Φ300*125mm Φ300*125mm 

Beam angle 60° / 90 °/ 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V /PWM ; Power selectable 

Sensor Motion / Daylight Sensor 

Driver /LEDs Lifud driver ; SMD2835 ; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Optical lens; Clear PC /Aluminum reflector 

Light efficiency 150LM/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / IP65 / IK09 / UGR<19 / <25; 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years 
warranty 

Net Weight 2.6Kg 1.7Kg 1.7Kg 

Dip switch: Power selectable 

Extremely Smooth Body, Dust-proof 



LED High Temperature Light 
Series Light Distribution Curve 

UHB-series Features 

www.ledalot.com  

UHB series items 

UHB100-200W 

UHB-series application

High temperature area: steel, paper, glass, heat treatment metal forging workshop etc… 

Item No. LAL-UHB-02G2 LAL-UHB-03G2 LAL-UHB-04G2 

Power 200W 150W 100W 

Input Voltage 200-240VAC 50/60Hz 

Size Φ400*455mm Φ350*376mm Φ310*368mm 

Beam angle 60° / 90 °/ 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Sensor Microwave / daylight exterior or interiro Sensor 

Driver /LEDs Philips / Sosen driver ; Epistar SMD2835 ; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 150LM/W ; 170Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C -- 70°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 3 years warranty 

Net Weight 4.32Kg 2.8Kg 2.3Kg 

UHB-series application 



UFO LED high bay light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 

UHB-series Features 
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UHB series items 

UHB100-500W 

UHB-series application

Indoor sport field courts, warehouse, factory, workshop, store, supermarket, office, meeting room, showroom, etc. 

Item No. LAL-UHB-5
00WG2 

LAL-UHB-3
00WG2 

LAL-UHB-01G2 LAL-UHB-02G2 LAL-UHB-03G2 LAL-UHB-04G2 

Power 500W 300W 240W 200W 150W 100W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Size Φ490*171mm Φ400*147mm Φ400*140mm Φ350*171mm Φ310*161mm Φ260*156mm 

Beam angle 60° / 90 °/ 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Sensor Microwave / daylight exterior or interiro Sensor 

Driver /LEDs Philips / Sosen driver ; Epistar SMD2835 ; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 150LM/W ; 170Lm/W; 190Lm/W; 210Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 4.32Kg 3.98Kg 3.53Kg 2.8Kg 2.3Kg 1.9Kg 

Twist-on sensor module tool free, plug 
and play. one model for sensor or no 

High Bay with Microwave Sensors 

sensor. 

Microwave Sensors : 

Sensor direction: 180° 
Sensor coverage: Φ15M 

Installation height︓6-12M 

UHB-series application 



LED high bay light with reflector 
Series Light Distribution Curve 

HB-series Features 
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HB series items 

HB50-200W 

HB-series application 
Indoor sport field courts, warehouse, factory, workshop, store, supermarket, office, meeting room, showroom etc. 

Item No. LAL-HB515-200W LAL-HB515-150W LAL-HB515-100W LAL-HB515-80W LAL-HB515-50W 

Power 200W 150W 100W 80W 50W 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali 2 dimmable 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 60° / 90 °/ 120° 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / IP66 / IK08 f / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 4.2Kg 3.5Kg 2.68Kg 2.51Kg 1.56Kg 

• AL 1070 Fin aluminum housing for better heat dissipation, surface oxidation with matt black, anti-corrosion. 
• With Lumileds SMD3030 LEDs, Ra80 high CRI. 
• World famous high quality driver barnd: Meanwell, Inventronics, Sosen etc. . 
• Various beam angles optional for different applications. 
• Up to 50,000 hours lifespan. 
• Easy to install and maintain. 



Linear LED high bay light 
Series Light Distribution Curve 

SHB-series Features 
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SHB series items 

SHB50-500W 

SHB-series application 
Indoor sport field courts, warehouse, factory, workshop, store, supermarket, office, meeting room, showroom, plant growing etc. 

Item No. LAL-SHB-
500W 

LAL-SHB-
400W 

LAL-SHB-
300W 

LAL-SHB- LAL-SHB-
200W 

LAL-SHB-
150W 

LAL-SHB-
100W 

LAL-SHB-
50W

Power 500W 400W 300W 

240W 

240W 200W 150W 100W 50W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle 30° / 60° / 90 °/ 60*90°/ 60*120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Driver 
/LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Extruded aluminum heat sink 

Light 
efficiency 140Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net 
Weight 13.06Kg 11.04Kg 8.51Kg 6.57Kg 5.52Kg 4.3Kg 3.18Kg 2.08Kg 

30° 60° 90° 60*120° 



Linear LED high bay light 
Series Light Distribution Curve 
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SHB series items 

SHB50-240WC 

SHB-series application 
Indoor sport field courts, warehouse, factory, workshop, store, supermarket, office, meeting room, showroom, plant growing etc. 

Item No. LAL-SHB-240WC LAL-SHB-200WC LAL-SHB-180WC LAL-SHB-150WC LAL-SHB-120WC LAL-SHB-100WC LAL-SHB-50WC 

Power 240W 200W 180W 150W 120W 100W 50W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 30° / 60° / 90 °/ 60*90°/ 60*120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 0-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Extruded aluminum heat sink + Optic lens 

Light 
efficiency 160Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 4.67Kg 4.67Kg 3.41Kg 3.33Kg 2.25Kg 2.25Kg 1.37Kg 

30° 60° 90° 60*120° 



IK69K LED Tri-Proof Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

ST-E series features 
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ST-series items 
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TP20-60W 

ST-E series application 
Parking place / Car wash / Food & Meat factory / Chicken sheds / Livestock /Farms / Station / Offices / showroom etc. 

Item No. LAL-TP-60W-150WS LAL-TP-50W-150S LAL-TP-50W-120S LAL-TP-30W-60S 

Power 60W 50W 50W 

100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

LEDs SMD2835 

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5000K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Sensor Microwave sensor / Emergency function options 

Beam angle 120° 

Size W75*L1500mm W75*L1500mm W75*L1200mm W75*L600mm 

Light efficiency 130-150Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -20°C --40°C / IP69K/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 2.41Kg 2.41Kg 1.91Kg 1.25Kg 

30W 

Input Voltage 



GS-A series Installations 
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GS series items 

GS100-240WA 

GS-A series application 
Gas station, warehouse, canopy, corridor etc. 

Item No. LAL-GS-01A1 LAL-GS-01A2 LAL-GS-01A3 LAL-GS-01A4 

Power 240W 200W 150W 100W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 5.7Kg 5.7Kg 4.21Kg 4.21Kg 

120° 

LED Canopy Light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 



GS-series Features 
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GS series items 

GS80-200W 

GS-series application 
Gas station, warehouse, canopy, corridor etc. 

Item No. LAL-GS-200W LAL-GS-150W LAL-GS-120W LAL-GS-80W LAL-GS-60W 

Power 200W 150W 120W 80W 60W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 60° / 90° / 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Extruded aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 6.61Kg 6.53Kg 6.42Kg 3.9Kg 3.98Kg 

60° 90° 120° 

LED street light Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

Surface Ceiling Mounting Recessed Mounting 



LED canopy light Series 

GS-series Installations 
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GS series items 

GS60-150W 

GS-series application 
Gas station, warehouse, canopy, corridor etc. 

Item No. LAL-GS-01 LAL-GS-02 LAL-GS-03 LAL-GS-04 LAL-GS-05 

Power 150W 120W 100W 80W 60W 

Input Voltage 

Beam angle 

CCT 

Dim 

100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 120° 

2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 6.61Kg 6.53Kg 6.42Kg 3.9Kg 3.98Kg 

Recessed mounting 

America ceiling mounting 

Surface ceiling mounting 



GS-series Installations 
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GS series items 

GS45-120W 

GS-series application 
Gas station, warehouse, canopy, corridor etc. 

Item No. LAL-GS-02X LAL-GS-03X LAL-GS-04X LAL-GS-05X LAL-GS-06X 

Power 120W 100W 75W 60W 45W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 5.05Kg 4.97Kg 2.6Kg 2.53Kg 2.47Kg 

120° 

LED street light Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

Ceiling mount with J-box 

Pendent with 3/4 inch Conduit 



GS-series Installations 
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GS series items 

GS100-150W 

GS-series application 
Gas station, warehouse, canopy, corridor etc. 

Item No. LAL-GS-01A LAL-GS-02A LAL-GS-03A 

Power 150W 120W 100W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM /pre-program dimmable 

Sensor Motion Sensor 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

Net Weight 5.75Kg 5.75Kg 5.63Kg 

120° 

LED Canopy Light 
Series Light Distribution 
Curve 

Surface ceiling mounting 

Pendent with 3/4 inch Conduit 



ATEX Explosion Proof LED Flood Light 
Series Light Distribution Curve 
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EXF series items 
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EXF 50W – 400W 

Item No. LAL-EXF-400W LAL-EXF-300W LAL-EXF-240W LAL-EXF-200W LAL-EXF-150W LAL-EXF-100W LAL-EXF-50W 

Power 400W 300W 240W 200W 150W 100W 50W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 60 °/ 90° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Light 
Efficiency 130Lm/W 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Tempered glass 

ATEX 
certified 

Explosive-proof grade: II 2 G Ex db IIC T6 Gb; 
II 2 G Ex db IIB T6 Gb; II 2 D Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db IP66 

Spec. Working temperature : -25°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08. / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

EXF series applications 

Installations 



ATEX Explosion Proof LED Industrial Light 
Series Light Distribution Curve 
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EXH series items 

07 08

EXH 50W – 200W 

Item No. LAL-EXH-280W LAL-EXH-240W LAL-EXH-200W LAL-EXH-150W LAL-EXH-100W LAL-EXH-50W 

Power 280W 240W 200W 150W 100W 50W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 90 °/ 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Light Efficiency 130Lm/W 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Tempered glass 

ATEX certified Explosive-proof grade: Ex db IIC T6 Gb； Ex tb ⅢC T80℃ Db 

Spec. Working temperature : -25°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08. / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

EXH series applications 

Installations 



ATEX Explosion Proof LED Street Light 
Series Light Distribution Curve 
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EXS series items 
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EXS 50W – 200W 

Item No. LAL-EXS-200W LAL-EXS-150W LAL-EXS-100W LAL-EXS-50W 

Power 200W 150W 100W 50W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 90 °/ 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Light Efficiency 130Lm/W 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD5050; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Die casting aluminum heat sink + Tempered glass 

ATEX certified Explosive-proof grade: II 2 G Ex db IIC T6 Gb; II 2 G Ex 
db IIB T6 Gb; II 2 D Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db IP66 

Spec. Working temperature : -25°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / IK08. / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

EXS series applications 

Installations 
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PLC series items 

LED Plug light 
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360° series items 

LED Energy Saving lamp 

Item No. LAL-360PLC-
24WL 

LAL-360PLC-
21WL 

LAL-360PLC-
18WL 

LAL-360PLC-
15WL 

LAL-360PLC-
12WL 

LAL-360PLC-
9WL 

LAL-360PLC-
7WL 

LAL-360PLC-
5WL 

Power 24W 21W 18W 15W 12W 9W 7W 5W 

Size(mm) Φ48* L204 Φ48* L188 Φ48* L172 Φ48* L156 Φ48* L132 Φ48* L116 Φ48* L108 Φ48* L108 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 360° 

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 

Base GX24D/GX24Q/E27/E26 

Dim Dim options 

Cover Clear / Frosted glass 

Housing Extruded aluminum heat sink 

Light 
efficiency 100Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -25°C --45°C / RA80/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 3 years warranty 

Features 
Full aluminum heat sink; Environment temperature:-25°C~+45°C; 

1% light degradation at 2000hrs 

Full range input voltage:120V/ 220V/230V/240V/277VAC 50/60Hz; 

With SMD2835 LEDs, Ra80; 

GX24D GX24Q E27 E26 base options 

Frosted & clear cover option; 

NO UV and IR radiation, high quality, 3 years warranty. 

Item No. LAL-PLA-11W-A LAL-PLA-9W-A LAL-PLA-7W-A LAL-PLA-5W-A 

Power 11W 9W 7W 5W 

Size(mm) Φ34* L172 Φ34* L158 Φ34* L144 Φ34* L120 

Input Voltage 100-277V 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 120° 

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 

Base G24D,G24Q, G23-2,Gx23-2, E27,E26,B22 

Dim Dim options 

Cover Clear / milky PC cover 

Housing Extruded aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 100Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / RA80/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 3 years warranty 

Features 
Full aluminum heat sink; Environment temperature:-25°C~+45°C; 

1% light degradation at 2000hrs 

Full range input voltage:120V/ 220V/230V/240V/277VAC 50/60Hz; 

With SMD2835 LEDs, Ra80; 

Different base options 

Milky & clear cover option; 

NO UV and IR radiation, high quality, 3 years warranty. 
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PLL series items 
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LED PL lamp 

PLS series items 

LED Energy Saving lamp 

Item No. LAL-PLC-8W LAL-PLC-7W LAL-PLC-6W LAL-PLC-5W LAL-PLC-4W LAL-PLC-3W 

3W 

Φ31*107

Power 8W 7W 6W 5W 4W 

Size(mm) Φ31* L234 Φ31* L180 Φ31*L180 Φ31*165 Φ31*135 

Input Voltage 100-277V 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 120° 

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 

Base G23/GX23/2G7/2GX7 

Dim Dim options 

Cover Clear / Milky PC cover 

Housing Extruded aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 100Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -25°C --45°C / RA80/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 3 years warranty 

Item No. LAL-PLL-22WA LAL-PLL-22W LAL-PLL-18W LAL-PLL-12W LAL-PLL-9W 

Power 22W 22W 18W 12W 9W 

Size(mm) Φ38* L571 Φ38* L542 Φ38* L417 Φ38* L322 Φ38* L227 

Input Voltage 100-277V 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 120° 

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 

Base 2G11 

Dim Dim options 

Cover Clear / Milky PC cover 

Housing Extruded aluminum heat sink 

Light efficiency 100Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --45°C / RA80/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 3 years warranty 

Features 
Full aluminum heat sink; Environment temperature:-25°C~+45°C; 

1% light degradation at 2000hrs 

Full range input voltage:120V/ 220V/230V/240V/277VAC 50/60Hz; 

Adopt with SMD2835 LEDs, Ra80; 

Different base options 

Frosted & clear cover option; 

NO UV and IR radiation, high quality, 3 years warranty. 

Features 
Full aluminum heat sink; Environment temperature:-25°C~+45°C; 

1% light degradation at 2000hrs 

Full range input voltage:120V/ 220V/230V/240V/277VAC 50/60Hz; 

With SMD2835 LEDs, Ra80; 

Frosted & clear cover option; 

NO UV and IR radiation, high quality, 3 years warranty. 



LED Down Light Series 
Light Distribution 
Curve 

CL series dimensions 

50W 

www.ledalot.com  

ST-series items 

07 08

CL50-150W 

CL series application 
Shop, supermarket, home, office, hotel… 

Item No. LAL-CL-150W LAL-CL-100W LAL-CL-50W 

Power 150W 100W 50W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

LEDs COB 

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5000K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Materials Fin aluminum housing + tempered glass 

Beam angle 25° / 45° / 60° 

Size W235*H265mm W225*H240mm W170*H215mm 

Light efficiency 130-150Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -20°C --40°C / IP54/ 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

100W 

150W 



Linear LED Grow Light(Full Spectrum) 

www.ledalot.com  

SHB series items 

SHB50-500W 

SHB-series application 

Item No. LAL-SHB-
500W 

LAL-SHB-
400W 

LAL-SHB-
300W 

LAL-SHB-
240W 

LAL-SHB-
200W 

LAL-SHB-
150W 

LAL-SHB-
100W 

LAL-SHB-
50W 

Power 500W 400W 300W 240W 200W 150W 100W 50W 

Input 
Voltage 100-277V 50/60Hz 

Beam 
angle 30°/60°/ 90°/60 x 120°/ 30 x 70°/ 80*155° 

CCT Full Spectrum for plant grow 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable options 

Materials Extruded aluminum heat sink+ PC Lens 

Spec. Working temperature : -35°C --50°C / IP66 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 3 years warranty 

Net 
Weight 13.06Kg 11.04Kg 8.51Kg 6.57Kg 5.52Kg 4.3Kg 3.18Kg 2.08Kg 

50W 

150W 

Dimension: (mm) 

Wall / Ceiling bracket Hanging mounting 

100W 

200W 

Sunlike White LEDs Full spectrum 

Golon RGB LEDs Full spectrum 



LED grow light ( Full Spectrum) 

Control Function / Dimming options 

www.ledalot.com  

GW series items 

GW600-1200W 

SHB-series Installation 

Item No. LAL-GW-600W LAL-GW-750W LAL-GW-1000W LAL-GW-1200W 

Power 600W 750W 1000W 1200W 

Input Voltage 100-277V 50/60Hz 

Spectrum Full Spectrum 

Beam angle 

PPE 

120° 2.7 μ

mol/J. 

PPF 1620 μmol/S 2025 μmol/S 2700 μmol/S 3240 μmol/S 

Dim 0-10V dimming 

IP grade IP66 Waterproof 

Working temperature -40°C --55°C 

Size 1120*1120*35mm 1120*1120*35mm 1120*1120*35mm 1450*1120*35mm 

Spec. CE approval, 3 years wararnty 

Dimension: (mm) 

L 

W 

120° Foldable 



FL- Spotlight Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

FL-series features 
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FL-series items 

FL400-1500WT 

FL-series application 
Indoor outdoor sport field courts, play ground, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, park, square, advertising board, landscape. 

Item No. LAL-FL-1500W LAL-FL-1200W LAL-FL-1000W LAL-FL-800W LAL-FL-600W LAL-FL-500W LAL-FL-400W-2 

Power 1500W 1200W 1000W 800W 600W 500W 400W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 5° / 8 °/ 10°/15° / 30 °/ 60° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K / RGB by DMX control 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Surge 
Protection 

SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; CREE/Citizen COB LEDs ;  Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + built in copper pipe 

Light 
efficiency 120-130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -30°C --50°C / IP67 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

5° 10° 30° 60° 

High power CREE LEDs with single lens & 
reflector, min 5°beam angle 



T- Series 
Light Distribution Curve 

T-series features 

www.ledalot.com  

T-series items 

FL100-300WT 

T-series application 
Indoor outdoor sport field courts, playgrounds, highway, high mast, airport, seaport, ,park, square, advertising board. 

Item No. LAL-FL-300WT LAL-FL-250WT LAL-FL-200WT LAL-FL-150WT LAL-FL-100WT 

Power 300W 250W 200W 150W 100W 

Input Voltage 100-277V / 180-528VAC 50/60Hz 

Beam angle 15° / 30 °/ 60°/ 90°/ 120° 

CCT 2700K/3000K / 4000K / 5000K/ 5700K / 6500K 

Dim 1-10V / Dali / PWM dimmable 

Surge Protection SPD 20KV/10KV/6KV/4KV 

Driver /LEDs Meanwell / Sosen / Inventronics ; Lumileds SMD3030 / CITIZEN COB ; Ra70/Ra80/Ra90 

Materials Fin aluminum heat sink + built in copper pipe 

Light efficiency 130Lm/W 

Spec. Working temperature : -3°C --50°C / IP67 Waterproof / 50,000Hrs Lifespan / 5 years warranty 

15° 30° 60° 120°

Continuous Stacked Fin Technology 
Gear slotting fins provide perfect contact between fins and 

the conductivity panels to ensure the best heat transfer. 

Two ventilation channels of specially designed. Heatsink fins will take 

the heat away from the LED bottom and dissipate away rapidly. 


